
Updated 3.3.2021

Building Provider/Vendor Bldg Entry Locations Contact Person & Info

Cogent Communications: Provide 
fiber-related services

840: 2nd Floor - Telecom Room Adrienne Simpson/National Account Mgr.     
asimpson@cogentco.com                                                                       
D: 281-657-3499                                                                                         
C: 832-627-3430

Comcast: Provide co-axial cable 
services

840: 2nd Floor - Mechanical Room/Telecom Room David Fee
David_fee@cable.comcast.com
832-492-0631

CenturyLink (formerly Level 3 
Communications, LLC; formerly 
TW Telecom of Texas, LLC): 
Provide analog (telephone) and 
fiber-related services

840: 1st Floor - Mechanical Room/Telecom Room (copper 
& fiber)

Rami Ayoub
713-395-1173
rami.ayoub@centurylink.com
www.centurylink.com

Phonoscope: Provide fiber-related 
services

840: 2nd Floor - Telecom Room T: 832.436.4000
info@phonoscopefiber.com

PS Lightwave: Provide fiber-
related services

840: 1st & 2nd Floors - Telecom Rooms Debbie Ortiz
D: 281-650-5315
dortiz@pslightwave.com

Logix: Hosted PBX, PRI, SIP, and 
analog phone service. Fiber 
internet service

840: 1st Floor - Telecom Room Keith Bourque                                                                                              
Senior Enterprise Account Manager                                                                                                                   
D:  713-865-8412                                                                                       
M: 281-898-8530                                                                                   
keith.bourque@logix.com

Below is a list of Telecom providers currently within the building. It is the tenant's responsibility to coordinate directly with their chosen provider. Should a 
provider of choice not be on this list, please contact the property manager. A Right of Entry Agreement and contracts with the proposed provider will need to 
be investigated and could take several weeks to complete.

Telecom Preferred Provider List

840
Gessner

* AT & T for Business is available by online request at www.att.com
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